
4. DTH-Open Junior 2012 in Hameln

vom 30.07. - 02.08.2012

Juniorinnen U12

[1] 20050551 Bode, Annabelle, 2000, TC Rot-Weiß Schnathor

[Rast]

20103710 Simon, Annika, 2001, Bovender SV

[Rast]

[3] 20051250 Beye, Laura, 2000, SV Hastenbeck, NTV

[Rast]

[Rast]

20103779 Wiens, Emilia, 2001, SV Gehrden

20052499 Baschanow, Lea, 2000, TC BW Salzgitter, NTV

20151394 Schmidt, Leonie, 2001, TG Schulenburg, NTV

[Rast]

[4] 20050790 Weiss, Paulina, 2000, TV RW Rinteln, NTV

20151385 Klemm, Elisa Josefine, 2001, TK Goslar, NTV

[Rast]

[Rast]

[2] 20050462 Oelsner, Josephine, 2000, TC Obernkirchen, NT

Bode

Simon

Beye

Wiens

Baschanow
7:6/6:2

Weiss

Klemm

Oelsner, Jos.

Bode
6:0/6:3

Beye
6:0/6:1

Baschanow
3:6/6:3/10:5

Oelsner, Jos.
6:1/6:0

Bode
6:2/6:1

Baschanow
6:1/6:3

Setzung

1 Bode

2 Oelsner, Jos.

3 Beye

4 Weiss

Bode
6:2/6:2

Beye
6:1/6:3

3. Platz
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4. DTH-Open Junior 2012 in Hameln

vom 30.07. - 02.08.2012

Juniorinnen U12 Nebenrunde

[1] 20050790 Weiss, Paulina, 2000, TV RW Rinteln, NTV

[Rast]

20103710 Simon, Annika, 2001, Bovender SV

20103779 Wiens, Emilia, 2001, SV Gehrden

[Rast]

20151385 Klemm, Elisa Josefine, 2001, TK Goslar, NTV

20151394 Schmidt, Leonie, 2001, TG Schulenburg, NTV

[Rast]

Weiss

Simon
6:0/6:0

Klemm

Schmidt, L.

Weiss
6:0/6:1

Schmidt, L.
6:1/6:2

Setzung

1 Weiss

Weiss
6:3/6:2
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4. DTH-Open Junior 2012 in Hameln

vom 30.07. - 02.08.2012

Juniorinnen U14

[1] 29950799 Benkenstein, Celine, 1999, TC Lauenstein, NTV

[Rast]

29850059 Kohlenberg, Carolin, 1998, TC RW Barsinghausen, 

29950304 Bolsius, Hannah, 1999, TV Espelkamp-Mittwald, WT

29952177 Voges, Kira, 1999, Hamelner TC, NTV

29951289 Dudda, Alexa, 1999, TV BW Ratzeburg, SLH

29953485 Assen, Dana, 1999, SV Grenzland Laarwald, NTV

[2] 29853247 Trautvetter, Gina Isabell, 1998, Erfurter TC Rot-W

Benkenstein

Kohlenberg
6:3/6:4

Dudda, Al.
6:1/6:0

Trautvetter
6:2/6:2

Benkenstein
6:4/6:1

Trautvetter
6:0/6:0

Setzung

1 Benkenstein

2 Trautvetter

Trautvetter
7:5/6:4

Kohlenberg
6:3/6:0

3. Platz
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4. DTH-Open Junior 2012 in Hameln

vom 30.07. - 02.08.2012

Juniorinnen U14 Nebenrunde

29953485 Assen, Dana, 1999, SV Grenzland La

29952177 Voges, Kira, 1999, Hamelner TC, NT
Assen

6:1/6:0
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4. DTH-Open Junior 2012 in Hameln

vom 30.07. - 02.08.2012

Juniorinnen U16

[1] 29750820 Kampwirth, Merle, 1997, TC Kaunitz, WTV

[Rast]

29750138 Koster, Olivia, 1997, Leipziger SC 1901, STV

29750108 Störmer, Johanna, 1997, TC RW Barsinghausen, NT

29752667 Klintworth, Tessa, 1997, TC Rot-Weiß Bremerhaven,

29752612 Juhas, Ida, 1997, DSV 1878 Hannover, NTV

29652984 Sommerfeld, Kristin, 1996, TuS Wettbergen Hannov

[2] 29651113 Brunken, Deborah, 1996, TC Kaunitz, WTV

Kampwirth

Koster
3:6/6:1/10:4

Klintworth
6:3/6:2

Brunken
6:0/6:1

Koster
6:3/1:6/15:13

Brunken
6:0/6:1

Setzung

1 Kampwirth

2 Brunken

Brunken
6:2/6:0

Kampwirth
 o.Sp.

3. Platz
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4. DTH-Open Junior 2012 in Hameln

vom 30.07. - 02.08.2012

Juniorinnen U16 Nebenrunde

[1] 29750108 Störmer, Johanna, 1997, TC RW Ba

[Rast]

29752612 Juhas, Ida, 1997, DSV 1878 Hannove

29652984 Sommerfeld, Kristin, 1996, TuS Wettb

Störmer

Juhas
6:2/6:4

Setzung

1 Störmer

Störmer
6:2/6:1
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4. DTH-Open Junior 2012 in Hameln

vom 30.07. - 02.08.2012

Junioren U12

[1] 10052207 Brandau, Maarten, 2000, TSG Emmerthal, NT

[Rast]

10050069 Langmaack, Thomas, 2000, TuS Wettbergen H

[Rast]

10150345 Schumann, Marco, 2001, TC GW Gifhorn, NTV

[Rast]

[Rast]

[7] 10150368 Wiesmann, Mika-Timon, 2001, TV Espelkamp

[3] 10051795 Fricke, John, 2000, TV SZ-Gebhardshagen, N

[Rast]

[Rast]

10152731 Meyer, Paul, 2001, TSG Emmerthal

10250630 Sell, Leon, 2002, TC Wolfsberg Pforzheim, BAD

10150296 Oelsner, Jona Noah, 2001, TC Obernkirchen

[Rast]

[6] 10055654 Schimenas, Louis, 2000, TC GW Gifhorn, NT

[8] 10054651 Maier, Vincent, 2000, BTHC Braunschweig, N

[Rast]

[Rast]

10050412 Scholze, Timm, 2000, TV Halvestorf-Haverbeck

10050070 Langmaack, Niklas, 2000, TuS Wettbergen Han

[Rast]

[Rast]

[4] 10050124 Choudhry, Shahvez, 2000, TuS Germania Ha

10007255 Siems, Leon, 2000, TC Schwülper

[Rast]

10151358 Dudda, Henri, 2001, TV BW Ratzeburg, SLH

[Rast]

[Rast]

10054747 Cornelsen, Niels, 2000, SC Marklohe, NTV

[Rast]

[5] 10051236 Trauberg, Linus, 2000, TSV Denstorf, NTV

Brandau

Langmaack, Th.

Schumann

Wiesmann, M.

Fricke

Meyer, P.

Sell
6:2/6:3

Schimenas

Maier

Scholze

Langmaack, Ni.

Choudhry

Siems

Dudda, He.

Cornelsen

Trauberg

Brandau
6:1/6:2

Schumann
6:1/6:0

Fricke
6:1/6:4

Schimenas
4:6/6:2/10:5

Maier
6:1/6:0

Choudhry
6:2/6:1

Dudda, He.
6:0/6:2

Cornelsen
 o.Sp.

Brandau
6:3/6:1

Schimenas
5:7/7:5/10:5

Choudhry
7:5/6:1

Dudda, He.
6:0/6:0

Brandau
6:1/6:1

Choudhry
6:1/7:6

Setzung

1 Brandau

2 Stumpf

3 Fricke

4 Choudhry

5 Trauberg

6 Schimenas

7 Wiesmann, M.

8 Maier

Brandau
6:3/6:2

Schimenas
6:4/6:3

3. Platz
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4. DTH-Open Junior 2012 in Hameln

vom 30.07. - 02.08.2012

Junioren U12 Nebenrunde

[1] 10150368 Wiesmann, Mika-Timon, 2001, TV Espelkamp-Mitt

10050070 Langmaack, Niklas, 2000, TuS Wettbergen Hannove

10050412 Scholze, Timm, 2000, TV Halvestorf-Haverbeck, NT

10150296 Oelsner, Jona Noah, 2001, TC Obernkirchen

10054747 Cornelsen, Niels, 2000, SC Marklohe, NTV

10152731 Meyer, Paul, 2001, TSG Emmerthal

10050069 Langmaack, Thomas, 2000, TuS Wettbergen Hanno

[2] 10007255 Siems, Leon, 2000, TC Schwülper

Wiesmann, M.
6:0/6:0

Scholze
4:6/6:2/10:8

Meyer, P.
6:1/6:4

Langmaack, Th.
6:2/6:3

Wiesmann, M.
6:4/6:1

Meyer, P.
6:1/6:0

Setzung

1 Wiesmann, M.

2 Siems

Meyer, P.
6:2/4:6/10:8
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4. DTH-Open Junior 2012 in Hameln

vom 30.07. - 02.08.2012

Junioren U14

[1] 19850114 Kopp, Kevin, 1998, TC GW Gifhorn, NTV

[Rast]

19858237 Gerdes, Joshua, 1998, TSV Luthe, NTV

19950179 Bädermann, Patrick, 1999, DT Hameln, NTV

19950577 Benkel, Almar, 1999, TV Kleinenbremen, WTV

[Rast]

[Rast]

[7] 19950424 Renzelmann, Timon, 1999, TSV Ingeln-Oesse

[4] 19950081 Bonhaus, Patrik, 1999, TSV Riemsloh, NTV

[Rast]

19855447 Sohr, Sören, 1998, TuS Wettbergen Hannover, 

[Rast]

19855158 Seelig, Enrico, 1998, TSG Emmerthal, NTV

[Rast]

[Rast]

[5] 19950159 Dausendschön, Luis, 1999, TC Blau-Weiß Ha

[8] 19952814 Reinstrom, Martin, 1999, TK Nordenham, NT

[Rast]

19850332 Langmaack, Stefan, 1998, SV Gehrden, NTV

[Rast]

19950847 Kleindiek, Robert, 1999, TSC Fischbeck, NTV

[Rast]

[Rast]

[3] 19853334 Schmidt, Tim Niklas, 1998, TC RW Hagen, W

[6] 19853963 Giesberts, Felix, 1998, DTV Hannover, NTV

[Rast]

[Rast]

19850437 Wienkoop, Theo, 1998, Hamelner TC, NTV

[Rast]

19954467 Rehboldt, Hendrik, 1999, TSV Denstorf, NTV

[Rast]

[2] 19850991 Schmieta, Tom, 1998, TC Sommerbostel, NT

Kopp

Gerdes
6:0/6:1

Benkel

Renzelmann

Bonhaus

Sohr

Seelig

Dausendschön

Reinstrom

Langmaack, St.

Kleindiek

Schmidt, T.

Giesberts

Wienkoop

Rehboldt

Schmieta

Kopp
6:0/6:0

Renzelmann
6:4/6:3

Bonhaus
6:0/6:0

Dausendschön
6:2/6:0

Reinstrom
7:6/6:4

Schmidt, T.
6:0/6:0

Giesberts
6:0/6:1

Schmieta
6:0/6:1

Kopp
6:3/6:0

Dausendschön
6:4/6:1

Schmidt, T.
6:0/6:1

Giesberts
6:4/6:0

Kopp
6:0/6:1

Schmidt, T.
6:2/6:4

Setzung

1 Kopp

2 Schmieta

3 Schmidt, T.

4 Bonhaus

5 Dausendschön

6 Giesberts

7 Renzelmann

8 Reinstrom

Kopp
6:1/6:4

Giesberts
 o.Sp.

3. Platz
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4. DTH-Open Junior 2012 in Hameln

vom 30.07. - 02.08.2012

Junioren U14 Nebenrunde

[1] 19950577 Benkel, Almar, 1999, TV Kleinenbremen, WTV

19954467 Rehboldt, Hendrik, 1999, TSV Denstorf, NTV

19950847 Kleindiek, Robert, 1999, TSC Fischbeck, NTV

19855447 Sohr, Sören, 1998, TuS Wettbergen Hannover, NTV

19855158 Seelig, Enrico, 1998, TSG Emmerthal, NTV

19950179 Bädermann, Patrick, 1999, DT Hameln, NTV

19850332 Langmaack, Stefan, 1998, SV Gehrden, NTV

[2] 19850437 Wienkoop, Theo, 1998, Hamelner TC, NTV

Benkel
7:5/6:2

Kleindiek
6:3/6:0

Seelig
6:2/6:1

Langmaack, St.
6:4/7:5

Benkel
6:1/6:0

Langmaack, St.
6:2/6:1

Setzung

1 Benkel

2 Wienkoop

Benkel
1:6/6:4/15:13
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4. DTH-Open Junior 2012 in Hameln

vom 30.07. - 02.08.2012

Junioren U16

[1] 19750271 Heine, Nikola Alexander, 1997, TC GW Gifhor

[Rast]

19754940 Dudda, Robin, 1997, TV BW Ratzeburg, SLH

19756130 Mittelstedt, Tim, 1997, SV Hastenbeck, NTV

19652317 Neumann, Tim, 1996, TC Melle im SC Melle 03 

19754849 Mothadi, Carl, 1997, TSV Luthe, NTV

19750581 Kerst, Felix, 1997, TSV RW Körle, HTV

[8] 19752299 Otto, Maximilian, 1997, Hohenhamelner TC, 

[4] 19750226 Bellersen, Sam, 1997, TC GW Stadthagen, N

[Rast]

19752392 Kock, Robert, 1997, DT Hameln, NTV

19751622 Passenheim, Theodor, 1997, Verein für Körperk

19750703 Hoppe, Lars, 1997, TC 31 Kassel, HTV

19754734 Kubald, Maximilian, 1997, TSV Luthe, NTV

19610512 Kritscher, Maik, 1996, Hamelner TC

[6] 19652638 Luckow, Leon, 1996, TV Espelkamp-Mittwald

[5] 19751955 Helmrich, Richard, 1997, TC Sommerbostel, 

[Rast]

19650777 Fischer, Robin, 1996, BTHC Braunschweig, NT

19650075 Meyer, Moritz, 1996, TC VfL Osnabrück, NTV

19758922 Bergmann, Silas, 1997, SV Eintracht Afferde

19655638 dAssonville, V. Edouard, 1996, TC Sommerbost

[Rast]

[3] 19750756 Lemke, Lukas, 1997, Hamelner TC, NTV

[7] 19752449 Bercheev, Renat, 1997, TV Hess.-Oldendorf, 

19650851 Luckow, Nick Oskar, 1996, TC Herford, WTV

19755039 Beißner, Nikolas, 1997, Hamelner TC, NTV

19751694 Wiesmann, Finn-Jendrik, 1997, TV Espelkamp-

19657039 Schröder, Sören, 1996, TSV Luthe, NTV

19750167 Winkler, Maximilian, 1997, TC RW Barsinghaus

[Rast]

[2] 19751774 Barth, Philipp, 1997, TC GW Paderborn, WTV

Heine

Dudda, Ro.
6:1/6:2

Neumann
6:0/6:0

Otto
6:4/6:4

Bellersen

Passenheim
6:3/6:4

Hoppe
6:3/6:3

Luckow, L.
6:0/6:1

Helmrich

Fischer
6:2/6:4

dAssonville
 n. angetr.

Lemke

Luckow, N.
6:3/4:6/10:4

Wiesmann, F.
6:3/6:0

Schröder
6:2/6:4

Barth

Dudda, Ro.
6:2/6:1

Neumann
6:4/6:4

Bellersen
6:2/4:6/11:9

Luckow, L.
6:1/6:0

Fischer
6:4/6:4

Lemke
6:2/6:2

Luckow, N.
6:1/7:5

Barth
7:5/6:3

Dudda, Ro.
6:0/1:0 aufg.

Luckow, L.
6:0/6:0

Fischer
6:1/6:2

Barth
6:0/6:4

Luckow, L.
6:0/6:3

Barth
2:6/6:3/10:5

Setzung

1 Heine

2 Barth

3 Lemke

4 Bellersen

5 Helmrich

6 Luckow, L.

7 Bercheev

8 Otto

Luckow, L.
6:1/6:2

Fischer
6:3/6:4

3. Platz
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4. DTH-Open Junior 2012 in Hameln

vom 30.07. - 02.08.2012

Junioren U16 Nebenrunde

[1] 19751955 Helmrich, Richard, 1997, TC Sommerbostel, NT

[Rast]

19655638 dAssonville, V. Edouard, 1996, TC Sommerbostel, 

19756130 Mittelstedt, Tim, 1997, SV Hastenbeck, NTV

[3] 19755039 Beißner, Nikolas, 1997, Hamelner TC, NTV

[Rast]

19750167 Winkler, Maximilian, 1997, TC RW Barsinghausen,

19750581 Kerst, Felix, 1997, TSV RW Körle, HTV

19752392 Kock, Robert, 1997, DT Hameln, NTV

[Rast]

[Rast]

[4] 19754734 Kubald, Maximilian, 1997, TSV Luthe, NTV

19610512 Kritscher, Maik, 1996, Hamelner TC

19754849 Mothadi, Carl, 1997, TSV Luthe, NTV

[Rast]

[2] 19752449 Bercheev, Renat, 1997, TV Hess.-Oldendorf, NT

Helmrich

dAssonville
6:1/6:4

Beißner

Kerst
6:3/3:6/10:5

Kock

Kubald

Kritscher
5:5 n. angetr.

Bercheev

Helmrich
6:0/7:6

Beißner
6:4/6:3

Kock
6:1/1:1 n. angetr.

Bercheev
6:1/6:1

Beißner
 o.Sp.

Kock
6:3/1:6/11:9

Setzung

1 Helmrich

2 Bercheev

3 Beißner

4 Kubald

Kock
3:6/7:6/14:12
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